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Package PackageQuantity Quantity@ @Total Total

Total amount 
We accept cash, check or money order. Make check/money orders payable to: SWI Photographers

Price Price

Individual Items

Team / Group Name

Student and Parent Information

@ @

@ @

@ @

@ @

$

Total all packages ordered Total individual items ordered

Pkg Pkg

Free! (with $50 purchase)

Portrait Packages

Picture Date:

payment envelope

ordering instructions

Spend $50 or more and get a 
8x10 Individual Portrait Free!

Bonus Package : 91

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$20.00

$30.00

$34.00

$24.00

Price Price

$24.00

$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$35.00

$30.00

$12.00

$99.00

$119.00

$99.00

$119.00
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2 - 3” Photo Buttons

8 - 2½x3½ Wallets

4 - 3½x5 Portraits

2 - 5x7 Portraits

1 - 8x10 Portrait

1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover

1 - 8x10 Sports Calendar

1 - 8x10 Dry Erase Message Center

1 - 5x7 Statue

1 - 8x10 Statue

1 - Photo Coffee Mug
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Items may be purchased separately or with a Portrait Package purchase

• Fill out student and parent information.
• Choose your portrait packages.
• Choose your individual items.
• Total your amounts.
• Enclose payment in payment envelope      
   and seal.
• Return payment envelope to the  
   photographer on picture day. 

SWI Photographers
P. O. Box 357340

Gainesville, FL 32635
800.226.0453 or 352.378.8411

pictures@swiphoto.com
swiphoto.com

SWI Photographers
P. O. Box 357340, Gainesville, FL 32635
800.226.0453   •   swiphoto.com

1 - 16oz Aluminum Water Bottle

2 - Photo Bag Tags

2 - Photo Keychains

1 - Photo Dogtag

1 - 11x17 Wall Cling

1 - My Pic CD

2 - Photo Magnets

1 - 11x14 Gallery Wrap 

1 - 16x20 Gallery Wrap

1 - 11x14 Aluminum Print 

1 - 16x20 Aluminum Print 

Return order form or your online ordering receipt (swiphoto.com/sports) to Photographer on picture day.

Individual Items

Order with cash or check
• We accept cash, checks, and money orders.  • Exact money amounts only: No change will be given  
• Make checks and money orders payable to: SWI Photographers  • There will be a $25 charge on all returned checks. 

Order by credit card online:  swiphoto.com/sports

You can build custom packages to suit your needs at our online store: 
swiphoto.com/sports

Order your PICTURES ONLINE: swiphoto.com/sports

Portrait Packages

Package 1

$70.00

  1 - 11x14 Portrait
  1 - 8x10 Portrait
  2 - 5x7 Portraits
  4 - 3x5 Portraits
16 - 2½x3½ Portraits 

Package 2
  2 - 8x10 Portraits
  2 - 5x7 Portraits
  2 - 3x5 Portraits
16 - 2½x3½ Portraits 

Package 3

$40.00

  1 - 8x10 Portrait
  2 - 5x7 Portraits
  8 - 2½x3½ Portraits

$55.00

  2 - 5x7 Portraits
  8 - 2½x3½ Portraits 

  1- 8x10 Team Group  
               or Composite 

Package 4

$25.00

Package 5

$20.00

Student’s Name Parents’ / Guardians’ Name(s)

Parents’ Phone Number

E-mail

Street Address

City State Zip

Order Online

Order by Pay Envelope

1. Go to: swiphoto.com/sports
2. Order your portraits.
3. Bring receipt with you on picture  
    day to give the photographer. 

• Fill out student and parent information.
• Choose your portrait packages.
• Choose your individual items.
• Total your amounts.
• Enclose payment in payment envelope      
   and seal.
• Return payment envelope to photographer  
   on picture day. 

• We accept cash, checks, and money orders.  
• Exact $ amounts only: No change given  
• Make checks and money orders payable to:
   SWI Photographers  
• There will be a $25 charge on all  
   returned checks. 

Picture Date:
Sun Country West
     Team Spirit                           Nov.  10th 
     Trampoline & Tumble           Nov.  10th
     AAU Gymnastics                  Nov.  11th
Sun Country Millhopper
     Girls USA Compulsory          Nov. 18th
     All Boys                                 Nov. 18th

Check with your coach for photography times for your team




