SWI Photographers P. O. Box 357340 Gainesville, FL 32635 800.226.0453 or 352.378.8411pictures@swiphoto.com swiphoto.com

Bonus Package : 91

Spend \$50 or more and get a 8x10 Individual Portrait Free!

Free! (with \$50 purchase)

PICTURE DATE:

Sun Country West

Team Spirit
Trampoline & Tumble Nov 10th Nov. 10th 11th AAU Gymnastics Nov.

Sun Country Millhopper

Girls USA Compulsory Nov. 18th All Boys Nov. 18th

Check with your coach for photography times for your team

ORDER ONLINE

- 1. Go to: swiphoto.com/sports
- 2. Order your portraits.3. Bring receipt with you on picture day to give the photographer.

ORDER BY PAY ENVELOPE

- Fill out student and parent information.
- Choose your portrait packages. Choose your individual items.
- Total your amounts.
- Enclose payment in payment envelope and seal.
- · Return payment envelope to photographer on picture day.
- We accept cash, checks, and money orders.Exact \$ amounts only: No change given
- Make checks and money orders payable to: SWI Photographers
- There will be a \$25 charge on all returned checks.

PORTRAIT PACKAGES

Package 1 Package 2 Package 3 Package 4 Package 5 1 - 11x14 Portrait 2 - 8x10 Portraits 1 - 8x10 Portrait 1-8x10 Team Group 2 - 5x7 Portraits 1 - 8x10 Portrait 2 - 5x7 Portraits 2 - 5x7 Portraits 8 - 21/2 x 31/2 Portraits or Composite 2 - 5x7 Portraits 2 - 3x5 Portraits 8 - 21/2 x 31/2 Portraits 4 - 3x5 Portraits 16 - 21/2 x 31/2 Portraits 16 - 21/2 x 31/2 Portraits \$70.00 \$55.00 \$40.00 \$25.00 \$20.00

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS Items may be purchased separately or with a Portrait Package purchase

Pkg		Price	Pkg		Price
21	2 - 3" Photo Buttons	\$10.00	32	1 - 160z Aluminum Water Bottle	\$24.00
22	8 - 2½x3½ Wallets	\$15.00	34	2 - Photo Bag Tags	\$12.00
23	4 - 3½x5 Portraits	\$15.00	35	2 - Photo Keychains	\$14.00
24	2 - 5x7 Portraits	\$15.00	36	1 - Photo Dogtag	\$16.00
25	1 - 8x10 Portrait	\$15.00	37	1 - 11x17 Wall Cling	\$35.00
26	1 - 8x10 Magazine Cover	\$15.00	38	1 - My Pic CD	\$30.00
27	1 - 8x10 Sports Calendar	\$15.00	39	2 - Photo Magnets	\$12.00
28	1 - 8x10 Dry Erase Message Center	\$20.00	40	1 - 11x14 Gallery Wrap	\$99.00
29	1 - 5x7 Statue	\$30.00	41	1 - 16x20 Gallery Wrap	\$119.00
30	1 - 8x10 Statue	\$34.00	42	1 - 11x14 Aluminum Print	\$99.00
31	1 - Photo Coffee Mug	\$24.00	43	1 - 16x20 Aluminum Print	\$119.00

Return order form or your online ordering receipt (swiphoto.com/sports) to Photographer on picture day.

PAYMENT ENVELOPE

PICTURE DATE:

We accept cash, check or money or



WITH CASH OR CHECK

We accept cash, checks, and money orders. • Exact money amounts only: No change will be given Make checks and money orders payable to: SWI Photographers • There will be a \$25 charge on all returned checks

	Order by credit card online: swiphoto.com/sports
Student and Parent Information	
Student's Name	Parents' / Guardians' Name(s)
Parents' Phone Number	Street Address
E-mail	City State Zip
Team / Group Name	

You can build custom packages to suit your needs at our online store: swiphoto.com/sports

PORTRAIT PACKAGES INDIVIDUAL ITEMS Package Quantity Total Package Quantity Price Total @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ Total all packages ordered Total individual items ordered

ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

- Fill out student and parent information.
- Choose your portrait packages. Choose your individual items. Total your amounts.

- + Enclose payment in payment envelope and seal.
- Return payment envelope to the photographer on picture day.

SWI Photographers P. O. Box 357340, Gainesville, FL 32635 800.226.0453 • swiphoto.com

Print: Color • SWI-PP-DANCE

Rev:10202015

SWI-GEN

Total amount		
ler. Make check/money ord	ers payable to: S	WI Photographe